
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202105100002
31910

05/10/2021
03:39:25

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTON
RICHARD

202105100002
31960

05/10/2021
03:53:14

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER
MATTHEW

202105100002
31880

05/10/2021
03:36:33

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTT
ROSALYN

202105100002
31990

05/10/2021
03:55:50

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEFFIELD
WHITNEY

201810230003
75320

10/23/2018
12:34:28

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTT
CAROLINE

201811070003
94050

11/07/2018
10:27:51

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEAD
PATRICK

201811070003
94060

11/07/2018
10:27:52

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATSON
PATRICIA

201811070003
94070

11/07/2018
10:27:53

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS LONZO

201811290004
17670

11/29/2018
10:36:06

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PALAZZOLO
DONALD

201811290004
17720

11/29/2018
11:04:48

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REED DEBRA

201812040004
24020

12/04/2018
02:07:53

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROCKETT
KIMBERLY

201812040004
24050

12/04/2018
02:07:56

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RHODES
JUSTIN

201812040004
24010

12/04/2018
02:07:52

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SOMERS
JOHN

201812040004
24060

12/04/2018
02:07:57

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COSMO
TERESI

201812040004
24070

12/04/2018
02:07:58

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ERNEST POE

201812040004
24460

12/04/2018
03:16:27

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL
MICHAEL

201812040004
24480

12/04/2018
03:16:29

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCNEAL JESS

201812040004
24470

12/04/2018
03:16:28

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLISLE
NATALIE

201812040004
24490

12/04/2018
03:16:30

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DELAWDER
JOHNNY

201901110000
12750

01/11/2019
02:26:06

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALTER
TYESHA

201901110000
12780

01/11/2019
02:26:09

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FINN ERIC

201901160000
18080

01/16/2019
03:09:08

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NANCE RYAN

201902190000
51830

02/19/2019
09:09:50

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRUZ
RICARDO

201902190000
51900

02/19/2019
09:13:34

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KNOX
SYDNEY

201902190000
51930

02/19/2019
09:16:56

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEST
AQUANITA

201902190000
51960

02/19/2019
09:19:55

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
CHRISTOPHE
R



201902190000
52110

02/19/2019
09:35:11

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAY LAURA

201902190000
52170

02/19/2019
09:38:07

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARKMAN
ERIN

201902190000
52250

02/19/2019
09:44:01

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JARVIS
KAITLIN

201902190000
52210

02/19/2019
09:41:04

AFFINITY
HOSPITAL LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SARRIS
VINCENT


