Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202105100002 31910	05/10/2021 03:39:25	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTON RICHARD						
202105100002 31960	05/10/2021 03:53:14	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER MATTHEW						
202105100002 31880	05/10/2021 03:36:33	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTT ROSALYN						
202105100002 31990	05/10/2021 03:55:50	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEFFIELD WHITNEY						
201810230003 75320	10/23/2018 12:34:28	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTT CAROLINE						
201811070003 94050	11/07/2018 10:27:51	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MEAD PATRICK						
201811070003 94060	11/07/2018 10:27:52	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATSON PATRICIA						
201811070003 94070	11/07/2018 10:27:53	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS LONZO						
201811290004 17670	11/29/2018 10:36:06	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PALAZZOLO DONALD						
201811290004 17720	11/29/2018 11:04:48	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REED DEBRA						
201812040004 24020	12/04/2018 02:07:53	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROCKETT KIMBERLY						
201812040004 24050	12/04/2018 02:07:56	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RHODES JUSTIN						
201812040004 24010	12/04/2018 02:07:52	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SOMERS JOHN						
201812040004 24060	12/04/2018 02:07:57	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COSMO TERESI						
201812040004 24070	12/04/2018 02:07:58	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ERNEST POE						
201812040004 24460	12/04/2018 03:16:27	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL MICHAEL						
201812040004 24480	12/04/2018 03:16:29	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCNEAL JESS						
201812040004 24470	12/04/2018 03:16:28	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLISLE NATALIE						
201812040004 24490	12/04/2018 03:16:30	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DELAWDER JOHNNY						
201901110000 12750	01/11/2019 02:26:06	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALTER TYESHA						
201901110000 12780	01/11/2019 02:26:09	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FINN ERIC						
201901160000 18080	01/16/2019 03:09:08	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NANCE RYAN						
201902190000 51830	02/19/2019 09:09:50	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRUZ RICARDO						
201902190000 51900	02/19/2019 09:13:34	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KNOX SYDNEY						
201902190000 51930	02/19/2019 09:16:56	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEST AQUANITA						
201902190000 51960	02/19/2019 09:19:55	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS CHRISTOPHE R						

201902190000 52110		AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC		JUDGEMENTS	LAY LAURA			
201902190000 52170		AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARKMAN ERIN			
201902190000 52250		AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JARVIS KAITLIN			
201902190000 52210	02/19/2019 09:41:04	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC		JUDGEMENTS	SARRIS VINCENT			